
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Lone Star College-Montgomery Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Blue Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

7701
4366
9946
5434
0247
0819
0251
3855
4163
9896
0748
3369
4788
4815
4402
8708
7639
3532
3618
8065
3065
7926
9286
4776
3729

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

Asst Coach Bryan Alvarez

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

83 Victor Villareal
Head Coach Gustavo Alarcon

65 Connor Kennedy

21 Noah Forbes
22  Lazaro Yanez

17 Danny Mejia

23 Victor Giacoman

18 Juan Morales
19 Fernando Rodriguez
20 Daniel Orozco

13 Alexis Ochoa
14 Austin Arano

11 Ricardo Guzman
12 Kevin Garza

6 Ivan Moctezuma

10 Angel Alvarez

8 Ricardo Aguilera
9 Dougalas Avalos

7 Brallan Juarez

4 Samuel Rincon
5 Axel Paredes

2 Gonzalo Bargosa
3 Bryan Alvarez

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

1 Diogo Aires

15 Darwin Munoz
16 Ector Moctezuma


	LSC-M

