FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: 10/2/2019

Division: Men's

Lone Star College-Montgomery **Uniform Colors** Home: White Away: Blue Match #:

School Name:

Referee			Student ID#		
Initials	Jersey #	Name	(Last four	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
			numbers)		
	1	Diogo Aires	7701		
	2	Gonzalo Bargosa	4366		
	3	Bryan Alvarez	9946		
	4	Samuel Rincon	5434		
	5	Axel Paredes	0247		
	6	Ivan Moctezuma	0819		
	7	Brallan Juarez	0251		
	8	Ricardo Aguilera	3855		
	9	Dougalas Avalos	4163		
	10	Angel Alvarez	9896		
	11	Ricardo Guzman	0748		
	12	Kevin Garza	3369		
	13	Alexis Ochoa	4788		
	14	Austin Arano	4815		
	15	Darwin Munoz	4402		
	16	Ector Moctezuma	8708		
	17	Danny Mejia	7639		
	18	Juan Morales	3532		
	19	Fernando Rodriguez	3618		
	20	Daniel Orozco	8065		
	21	Noah Forbes	3065		
	22	Lazaro Yanez	7926		
	23	Victor Giacoman	9286		
	65	Connor Kennedy	4776		
	83	Victor Villareal	3729		
	Head Coach	Gustavo Alarcon			
	Asst Coach	Bryan Alvarez			
	Asst Coach	,			
			TOTAL		

certify to the best of my k	nowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
n this match.	Signature of the referee who verified the players:
Name of center referee:	Name of assist. referee:
Name of assist. referee:	Name of fourth official:
Additional Comments:	

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO 713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT. For further information call 713-221-8229.